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Barrier terminal blocks, Screw connection
Single Row
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Black(default)
Screw connection
Without
0.8X1.2
1.6~1.7
Single Row
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32
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630
400

0.34

0.34
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15
15

#6-32
0.8x4.0
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Delight Through Connections

e L1ERE (°C) 11.005
=EBETLHERE (°C) -40
ULIANIES#
£ ZSEEBA (AWG) 22~12
ENEEBEBA (V) 300
KNEEBIRBA (A) 25
£ ZSEECH (AWG) 22~12
Z£ZSEEDA (AWG) 22~12
ZEBEDA (V) 300
BEERRDA (A) 10
CULIANIES#
ZXSEEBA (AWG) 22~12
ZNEEREBA (V) 300
BEERBA (A) 25
#ZBECAH (AWG) 22~12
% ZBEDA (AWG) 22~12
ZEEBEDA (V) 300
ZEERRDA (A) 10
VDEIAIES#L
Z£ZBE (mm?2) 0.34~4
ZNEERTR (A) 32
[iE1
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Delight Through Connections
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